Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2013/2999(DEA)

Environmental and propulsion unit performance requirements

Supplementing 2010/0271(COD)

Subject

2.10.03 Standardisation, EC/EU standards and trade mark, certification,

compliance

3.40.03 Motor industry, cycle and motorcycle, commercial and agricultural

vehicles

Key events
16/12/2013

16/12/2013

15/01/2014

17/02/2014

25/02/2014

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Council

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2013)08954


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2010/0271(COD)&l=en
https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2013)08954

